## **OSER READTH** & FRIENDS FEST, INC. changing the world, one angel at a time

**TH ANNUA** 

## GOLF OUTING

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

Oser-Roth & Friends Fest is a 501c3 dedicated to making the lives of seriously ill and developmentally disabled children better by granting their wishes. Annually on the last Saturday in July we hold a celebration to honor these children (our Angels) and present their wishes. One way we help with the cost of the event is through our annual golf outing. Our golf outing sponsorship is where we raise the bulk of the funds. We would like to invite you to be part of our event by becoming a golf outing sponsor. We have sponsorship opportunities for most budgets. Any level of sponsorship is greatly appreciated.

SPONSORSHIP FORM		
<ul> <li>EAGLE SPONSOR - \$1,000</li> <li>Banner/signage at the registration area</li> <li>One foursome for the outing</li> <li>2-hole sponsorships</li> <li>Company logo on the cart scoring screen</li> <li>Recognition at the Oser-Roth &amp; Friends Fest Signage</li> <li>Keg Sponsorship - \$300</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>BIRDY SPONSOR - \$600</li> <li>Sponsorship sign on 1 hole</li> <li>One foursome for the outing</li> <li>2-hole sponsorships</li> <li>Company logo on the cart scoring screen</li> <li>Recognition at the Oser-Roth &amp; Friends Fest Signage</li> <li>Hole Sponsorship - \$100</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Beverage Cart Sponsorship - \$300</li> <li>Signage/ logo on the beverage carts</li> <li>Recognition at Oser-Roth &amp; Friends Fest signage</li> <li>Make checks payable to Oser-Roth &amp; Friends Fest.</li> <li>Mail payments to: Oser-Roth &amp; Friends Fest</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Signage/logo on the keg of beer at registration and dinner.</li> <li>Recognition at Oser-Roth &amp; Friends Fest signage</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sponsor sign on single hole</li> <li>Recognition at Oser-Roth &amp; Friends Fest signage</li> </ul>	4466 Bridgetown Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45211 Venmo payments are accepted. Venmo users should email your form to: info@oserrothfest.com
Company Name: Company Contact:		OF
Address:		Oser Roth Fest @OserRoth-Fest
Phone:Sponsorship Level:	Email: Total Enclosed:	

All sponsors should submit a high-quality electronic version of their company logos to be used on signs and banners. Eagle & Birdy sponsors will be emailed a golfer registration form to be completed.

Scan QR code for payment

venmo